
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Northmor 28

2 Fredericktown 74

3 Lucas 102

4 Clear Fork 112

5 Loudonville 128

6 St. Peter's 148

7 Mansfield Senior 151

8 Crestline 172

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Gilead Christian 1

Buckeye Central 1

Hillsdale 1

East Knox 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 18 28

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 A.J. White 00:19:40.930 2

2 3 James Walker 00:19:47.870 3

3 4 Spencer Adams 00:20:26.736 4

4 10 Collin Berg 00:21:22.346 9

5 12 Kaleb Hart 00:21:25.820 10

6 13 Chase Hoover 00:21:29.440 0

7 14 Aaron Berg 00:21:29.636 0

2 Fredericktown 11 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Jack Stalnaker 00:20:29.953 5

2 18 Levi Roberts 00:21:53.250 14

3 19 Andrew Mcneil 00:22:10.840 15

4 23 Christian Cranmore 00:22:23.383 18

5 28 Nolan Green 00:22:53.076 22

6 39 Ethan Dowalter 00:24:09.866 0

7 46 Chase Gannon 00:24:37.653 0

3 Lucas 12 102

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Connor Pollard 00:19:15.433 1

2 9 Kane Kent 00:21:08.526 8

3 20 Nic Switzer 00:22:20.403 16

4 48 Wyatt Alt 00:24:45.000 38

5 50 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:25:00.150 39

6 51 Connor Prince 00:25:09.590 0

7 52 Michael Dent 00:25:12.363 0

4 Clear Fork 5 112

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Garrett Crowner 00:22:22.743 17

2 24 Mason Feeman 00:22:30.696 19

3 30 Isaiah Swihart 00:23:15.803 24

4 33 Eli Novak 00:23:30.343 25

5 36 James Hambleton 00:23:42.426 27

5 Loudonville 6 128

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Ryan Odenkirk 00:21:43.613 13

2 29 Cole Kirkbride 00:23:04.916 23

3 38 Bala Fudor 00:23:59.430 29
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4 40 Chad Bee 00:24:24.723 31

5 41 Jacob Baumberger 00:24:25.550 32

6 57 Mike Serrato 00:26:03.013 0

6 St. Peter's 6 148

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Luke Henrich 00:20:36.743 6

2 27 Bailey Dauterman 00:22:52.046 21

3 43 Anthony Mulherin 00:24:32.143 34

4 54 Trevor Zook 00:25:40.270 42

5 65 Noah Pindel 00:29:11.593 45

6 73 Nathan Freshwater 00:38:31.880 0

7 Mansfield Senior 5 151

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Phineas Stanfield 00:20:37.563 7

2 34 Sam Shank 00:23:32.933 26

3 45 Jalill Hayes 00:24:37.053 35

4 47 Reggie Henley 00:24:44.393 37

5 66 Trevor Gossard 00:30:13.773 46

8 Crestline 7 172

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 26 Kevin Winkler 00:22:33.543 20

2 37 Kaleb Carver 00:23:52.580 28

3 42 Noah Hunt 00:24:32.143 33

4 64 Brian Wonder 00:28:25.643 44

5 68 Trenton Gray 00:31:16.730 47

6 69 Wesley Patrick 00:31:16.950 0

7 72 Andrew Burton 00:34:03.070 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Connor Pollard SR 00:19:15.433 Lucas

2 2 A.J. White JR 00:19:40.930 Northmor

3 3 James Walker JR 00:19:47.870 Northmor

4 4 Spencer Adams SR 00:20:26.736 Northmor

5 5 Jack Stalnaker FR 00:20:29.953 Fredericktown

6 6 Luke Henrich FR 00:20:36.743 St. Peter's

7 7 Phineas Stanfield SR 00:20:37.563 Mansfield Senior

8 0 Brad Mohre SR 00:20:53.056 Gilead Christian

9 8 Kane Kent JR 00:21:08.526 Lucas

10 9 Collin Berg SR 00:21:22.346 Northmor

11 0 Trenton Langjahr JR 00:21:24.326 Buckeye Central

12 10 Kaleb Hart SO 00:21:25.820 Northmor

13 11 Chase Hoover FR 00:21:29.440 Northmor

14 12 Aaron Berg FR 00:21:29.636 Northmor

15 0 Mostyn Evans FR 00:21:31.273 Northmor

16 13 Ryan Odenkirk SO 00:21:43.613 Loudonville

17 0 B.J. White FR 00:21:49.350 Northmor

18 14 Levi Roberts JR 00:21:53.250 Fredericktown

19 15 Andrew Mcneil JR 00:22:10.840 Fredericktown

20 16 Nic Switzer JR 00:22:20.403 Lucas

21 0 Alec Moore FR 00:22:22.266 Northmor

22 17 Garrett Crowner SO 00:22:22.743 Clear Fork

23 18 Christian Cranmore FR 00:22:23.383 Fredericktown

24 19 Mason Feeman SR 00:22:30.696 Clear Fork

25 0 Ryan Bentley FR 00:22:32.990 Northmor

26 20 Kevin Winkler SO 00:22:33.543 Crestline

27 21 Bailey Dauterman SR 00:22:52.046 St. Peter's

28 22 Nolan Green FR 00:22:53.076 Fredericktown

29 23 Cole Kirkbride JR 00:23:04.916 Loudonville

30 24 Isaiah Swihart SO 00:23:15.803 Clear Fork

31 0 Kyle Price FR 00:23:28.930 Northmor

32 0 Manny Heilman SO 00:23:30.136 Northmor

33 25 Eli Novak SR 00:23:30.343 Clear Fork

34 26 Sam Shank JR 00:23:32.933 Mansfield Senior

35 0 Bryce Johnson SR 00:23:33.706 East Knox
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36 27 James Hambleton FR 00:23:42.426 Clear Fork

37 28 Kaleb Carver JR 00:23:52.580 Crestline

38 29 Bala Fudor SR 00:23:59.430 Loudonville

39 30 Ethan Dowalter SO 00:24:09.866 Fredericktown

40 31 Chad Bee SR 00:24:24.723 Loudonville

41 32 Jacob Baumberger JR 00:24:25.550 Loudonville

42 33 Noah Hunt SO 00:24:32.143 Crestline

43 34 Anthony Mulherin SR 00:24:32.143 St. Peter's

44 0 Corey Rinehart SO 00:24:32.370 Northmor

45 35 Jalill Hayes SR 00:24:37.053 Mansfield Senior

46 36 Chase Gannon FR 00:24:37.653 Fredericktown

47 37 Reggie Henley SR 00:24:44.393 Mansfield Senior

48 38 Wyatt Alt JR 00:24:45.000 Lucas

49 0 Josh Davis SO 00:24:59.676 Hillsdale

50 39 Isaac Pfeiffer FR 00:25:00.150 Lucas

51 40 Connor Prince SR 00:25:09.590 Lucas

52 41 Michael Dent SR 00:25:12.363 Lucas

53 0 Connor Riley FR 00:25:27.413 Fredericktown

54 42 Trevor Zook JR 00:25:40.270 St. Peter's

55 0 Trey Lehnhart FR 00:25:40.673 Lucas

56 0 Ethan Chapman JR 00:25:42.670 Northmor

57 43 Mike Serrato JR 00:26:03.013 Loudonville

58 0 Danny Desterhaft FR 00:26:18.003 Lucas

59 0 Cole Dille FR 00:26:21.053 Northmor

60 0 Josh Cramer FR 00:26:25.323 Northmor

61 0 Chandler Somerlot FR 00:26:26.256 Northmor

62 0 Cord Stewart FR 00:27:33.033 Fredericktown

63 0 Andrew Kempen SR 00:28:09.610 East Knox

64 44 Brian Wonder SR 00:28:25.643 Crestline

65 45 Noah Pindel JR 00:29:11.593 St. Peter's

66 46 Trevor Gossard FR 00:30:13.773 Mansfield Senior

67 0 Justin Goeppinger SR 00:30:58.543 Fredericktown

68 47 Trenton Gray FR 00:31:16.730 Crestline

69 48 Wesley Patrick SO 00:31:16.950 Crestline

70 0 Kevin Spradling JR 00:31:33.866 Lucas

71 0 John Trumpower FR 00:32:57.940 Lucas

72 49 Andrew Burton JR 00:34:03.070 Crestline
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73 50 Nathan Freshwater JR 00:38:31.880 St. Peter's

74 0 Chase Stevens JR 00:40:01.170 Lucas

75 0 Nick Streby SO 00:41:27.143 Fredericktown
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